48054	5-Oregon Trust Deed Series.	STEVENE VIEW	
10064	ATC 85109	OR TRUSTEE	. OR. 97
	APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESS	OR TRUSTEE . MUS Page 588	5
as tenants by these	PRESENTS that John	T. Bowers and Darlene M. Bow	
as tenants by the entire	tys the grantor, and Trans	america mitta Darlene M. Boy	wer
	is the trustee and South	TT-11	
19.83. and recorded	is the beneficiary under thet	santa in the second sec	••••••
County, Oregon. The undersigned who is the	, 1983, in book	valley State Bank certain trust deed dated May 4 Maxaxxxxx M 83 at page 7031 Mortgage Records of Klamath	
County, Oregon.	NYKXXXXXX of the	Mortgage Records of Klamath	O
I he undersigned, who is the pre	esent beneficiary under		
place and stead of the original trustee r NOW THEREFORE	named above;	wortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u> trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee i	n the
Aspen Title & Escrow The	t the premises, the undersign	ed hereby	
600 Main, Klamath Falls	OP 07601	rust deed desires to appoint a new trustee i ed hereby appoints, whose addre , Oregon, as successor tru tee, effective forthwith.	
under said trust dead had the		Whose address whose address whose address who who who who was a who	Acc in
under said trust deed, he to have all the In construing this instrument an feminine and the neutres	d whenever the content i	tee, effective forthwith.	ustee
IN WITNESS was	ar number includes the start	of so requires, the masculine gender included	
is a corporation, it has caused it	undersigned beneficiary has f	lereunto sot ti t	s me
officers duly authorized thereinto by	prate name to be signed and	or so requires, the masculine gender includes hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersignits corporate seal to be affired to	aned
DATED A .I	uer of its Board of Directors	iereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersignities of the seal to be affixed hereunto by	, its
DATED: April 22			
		alley State Bank	
		R	
	TOP	Dallat	
성에서는 가슴에 가슴 가슴에 가슴 가슴을 가슴다. 가슴이 가슴이 가슴다. 이 가슴은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가슴을 가슴을 가슴다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가슴다. 것은	by U	Chilly bar	
	Assist	ant Vice President	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)			
If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the for cknowledgment opposite.]			
STATE OF OREGON,	m of (ORS 194.570)		
다 그 같은 것 같아요. 한 것 같아 않는 것 것 같아요. 이 있 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?	STATE OF OREGON		
County of) ss	The	V, County ofKlamath	s.
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged i this	before April 22	oregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19.85, by	is
ie this, 19,	, by ASSISLANT V. pres	ident, and by	•
			ا يود
	a Oreann		- a : C.a. I.
Not- Dev	a Uregon	$St_{0} = 0$	10
	a Uregon	corporation, on behalt of the corporation	01-01
EAL) Notary Public for Or My commission expires:	egon Notary Public for Orego	Stalltan	5
My commission expires:	a Uregon	Stallan	5
My commission expires:	egon Notary Public for Orego	Starling on behalf of the comportion. Starling (SEAE) 3-14-87 STATE OF OREGON	5
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	egon Notary Public for Orego	Starte OF OREGON, County of Klamath	0.00
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	egon Notary Public for Orego	Starte of OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instant	0.00
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	egon Notary Public for Orego	Starte of OREGON, 3-14-87 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .23rd day of April	0.00
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE : Trust Deed from Granto	egon Juregon Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	Starte of OREGON, 3-14-87 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .23rd day of April	0.00
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE 3: Trust Deed from	egon Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	Starte of OREGON, 3-14-87 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 23rd day of April 19.85, at 3:35 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/ree/volow	0.00
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Trust Deed from Granto	egon UPEGON Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, 3-14-87 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 23rd day of Mpril at 3:35 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M85 on page 5885 or as fae (file (	0.00
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Trust Deed from Granto	egon I UT EGON Notary Public for Orego My commission expires: SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED 1	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 23rd day of April 19.85, at 3:35o'clock PM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No	0.00
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Trust Deed from Granto to Trustee	egon I UT EGON Notary Public for Orego My commission expires: SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED 1	Station, on behalf of the comporation,    3-14-87    STATE OF OREGON,    County of  Klamath    I certify that the within instrument    was received for record on the 23rd day    of	0.00
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Trust Deed from Granto	egon I UT EGON Notary Public for Orego My commission expires: SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED 1	Starte of OREGON, 3-14-87 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 23rd day of Mpril at 3:35 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M85 on page 5885 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 48054 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and order	0. 
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Trust Deed from Granto to Trustee	egon I UT EGON Notary Public for Orego My commission expires: SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED 1	3-14-87 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 23rd day of April 1985, at 3:35 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M85 on page 5885 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 48054 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	0.00
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Trust Deed from Granto to Trustee	egon I UT EGON Notary Public for Orego My commission expires: SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED 1	3-14-87 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 23rd day of April 1985, at 3:35 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M85 on page 5885 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 48054 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	0.00
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE S: Trust Deed from Granto to Trustee	egon I UT EGON Notary Public for Orego My commission expires: SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED 1	Starte of OREGON, 3-14-87 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 23rd day of Mpril at 3:35 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M85 on page 5885 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 48054 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and and	0.00